PARTENZA

CATANIA

PARTENZA

AGRIGENTO

DESTINAZIONE

AGRIGENTO

DESTINAZIONE

CATANIA

COSTO

13.40

COSTO

13,40

COMPAGNIA

SAIS TRASPORTI

COMPAGNIA

SAIS TRASPORTI

ORARI

LUNEDI-SABATO
06:15
o8:00
00:30
11:00
12:00
1315
1415
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

21:30

ORARI

LUNEDI-SABATO
04:30
05:15
06:45
08:00
08:20
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00

18:45

DOMENICA
00:30
11:00
13:00
15:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

21:30

DOMENICA
05:15
o0b:45
o8:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
16:00
1700

18:45



